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Registered Voters 16,721 - Total Ballots 828 :4.95o/o - Blank Battots 0 -
Write-in Ballots 15

8 of8 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Budington City Council

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

8 100.00%

1,514

Bill Maupin

Travis A. lnghram

Robert Critser
Kay Weiss
Timothy E Scott
Jennifer Klever-Kirkman
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

237
104

278
359

280
249

7

138

4

15.65%

6.87yo

18.36%

2X.71%

18.49%
16.45o/o

0.46%

Burlington City Council To Fill A Vacancy

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

8

I 100.00%

739

Christopher Roepke

Antonio Bailey
Terry Schnack
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote

194

297

238
10

85

4

26.250/0

4O.19Yo

32.21%
1 .350/0


