Election Summary Report Primary Election Des Moines County, Iowa Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Election Results unoffical

Date: 10/10/2023 Time: 9:00:54 PM CDT

Page 1/1

Registered Voters 16,721 - Total Ballots 828 : 4.95% - Blank Ballots 0 - Write-in Ballots 15

8 of 8 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Burlington City Council		
Number of Precincts	8	
Precincts Reporting	8	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	1,514	
Bill Maupin	237	15.65%
Travis A. Inghram	104	6.87%
Robert Critser	278	18.36%
Kay Weiss	359	23.71%
Timothy E Scott	280	18.49%
Jennifer Klever-Kirkman	249	16.45%
(Write-in vote, if any)	7	0.46%
Undervote	138	
Overvote	4	

Burlington City Council To Fill A Vacancy			
Number of Precincts	8		
Precincts Reporting	8	100.00%	
Vote For 1			
Total Votes	739		
Christopher Roepke	194	26.25%	
Antonio Bailey	297	40.19%	
Terry Schnack	238	32.21%	
(Write-in vote, if any)	10	1.35%	
Undervote	85		
Overvote	4		